ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

Election to the Parliamentry Constituency, MALAMPUZHA Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1205230

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 277 258 299 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 849 0 849 0
002 181 390 309 3 0 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 902 0 902 0
003 113 300 183 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 602 0 602 0
004 158 366 103 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 634 0 634 0
005 168 348 215 1 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 743 0 743 0
006 93 242 165 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 506 0 506 0
007 185 314 65 2 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 575 0 575 0
008 197 294 119 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 617 0 617 0
009 177 296 149 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 634 0 634 0
010 194 294 155 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 653 0 653 0
011 272 599 191 6 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1091 0 1091 0
012 168 424 179 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 791 0 791 0
013 201 371 279 1 0 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 873 0 873 0
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C D
Station 1 2 3 4

E
5

F
6

G
7

H
8

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total No:
U of Valid
21 Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No |41413 69037 47743 349
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

275

415

133

305

384 0 0 0 0

0

0

1478 | 161532

161532

No.of 0 0 0 0
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 41413 69037 47743 349
Votes
Polled

275

415

133

305

384 0 0 0 0

0

1478 | 161532

161532

A - KRISHNAKUMAR.C, B - M.B. RAJESH, C - V.K.SREEKANDAN, D - HARI ARUMBIL, E - THULASEEDHARAN PALLICKAL, F - C. CHANDRAN, G - BALAKRISHNAN, H - RAJESH PALOLAM, | - RAJESH S/O MANI, U - NOTA

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages

Returning Officer
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